Keysight Technologies
Application Brief
Accelerate Development
of Next Generation
802.11ac Wireless LAN
Transmitters-Overview
Achieve increased insight into chipsets and
modules for enterprise wireless set top boxes,

via the .NET interface for fast automation required in many
validation test scenarios.
Ordering information
Quantity Model Description
1-4 M9391A PXIe vector signal analyzer
1 MHz – 6 GHz
1 M9300A PXI frequency reference
Optional
1 M9018A PXIe 18-slot chassis
1 M9036A PXIe embedded controller
1 89601B-200 89600 VSA software,
transportable license
1 89601B-300 Hardware connectivity
1 89601B-BHJ WLAN 802.11ac
modulation analysis
1 89601B-B7Z WLAN 802.11n modulation
analysis
1  89601B-B7R WLAN 802.11a/b/g
modulation analysis
Want to know more?
• 802.11 WLAN Test